Product Bulletin
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X Series Switches
Cisco® is pleased to introduce the new Cisco Catalyst® 3750-X and 3560-X Series Switches. The Cisco
Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X Series Switches are an enterprise-class lines of stackable and standalone
switches, respectively. These switches provide high availability, scalability, security, energy efficiency, and
ease of operation with innovative features such as Cisco StackPower, IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet
Plus (PoE+) configurations, optional network modules, redundant power supplies, and Media Access

Product Bulletin
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 8
Ordering Information
Table 16 lists ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X Series. To place an order, visit the
Cisco Ordering homepage at
Table 3. Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X Series Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
Catalyst 3750-X Series
WS-C3750X-24T-L Stackable 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3750X-48T-L Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3750X-24P-L Stackable 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3750X-48P-L Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3750X-48PF-L Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 1100W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3750X-24T-S Stackable 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
WS-C3750X-48T-S Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
WS-C3750X-24P-S Stackable 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC Power Supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
WS-C3750X-48P-S Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC Power Supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
WS-C3750X-48PF-S Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 1100W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
Catalyst 3560-X Series
WS-C3560X-24T-L Standalone 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3560X-48T-L Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3560X-24P-L Standalone 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3560X-48P-L Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3560X-48P-L Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3560X-48PF-L Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 1100W AC power supply
1 RU, LAN Base feature set
WS-C3560X-24T-S Standalone 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
WS-C3560X-48T-S Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
WS-C3560X-24P-S Standalone 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
WS-C3560X-48P-S Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
WS-C3560X-48PF-S Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 1100W AC power supply
1 RU, IP Base feature set
Network Modules for the Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X Series
C3KX-NM-1G= 1G network module spare
C3KX-NM-10G= 10G network module spare